Blutspenden in 46499 Hamminkeln bis zum 24.10.2025

Di
Di
Fr
Mo
SO
SO
Mo
Di
Di
SO

06.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

15.06.2025
08:30-12:30 Uhr

29.06.2025
10:00-13:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

02.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.10.2025
08:30-12:30 Uhr

Hamminkeln 46499
Forum Gesamtschule Hamminkeln
Diersfordter Str. 32

Hamminkeln 46499 - Briinen
KKS Brinen
Bergstr. 37 b

Hamminkeln 46499 - Mehrhoog
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Halderner Str.35

Hamminkeln 46499 - Ringenberg
Kath. Pfarrheim a.d.Kirche
Hauptstr. 21

Hamminkeln 46499 - Dingden
Ludgerischule Dingden
Weberstr. 24

Hamminkeln 46499 - Dingden
Dingden DRK Zentrum
Schwanenschlatt 13

Hamminkeln 46499 - Ringenberg
Kath. Pfarrheim a.d.Kirche
Hauptstr. 21

Hamminkeln 46499 - Brinen
KKS Brinen
Bergstr. 37 b

Hamminkeln 46499
Forum Gesamtschule Hamminkeln
Diersfordter Str. 32

Hamminkeln 46499 - Dingden
Ludgerischule Dingden
Weberstr. 24



Hamminkeln 46499 - Mehrhoog

24.10.2025 .
r . Ev. Gemeindezentrum
FEOIHEERED Ell Halderner Str.35



